Elenco fabbricati al 31/12/2020 dati in concessione o affitto

DESCRIZIONE IMMOBILI PROVENTI 2020
CENTRO ANZIANI OLMO - ARENA - VIA D. CHIESA €91,67
AREA ATREZZATA

CENTRO ANZIANI MARTELLAGO VIA LAZIO € 300,00
UFFICIO POSTALE VIA D.CHIESA €13.428,72
CENTRO ANZIANI MAERNE VIA GUARDI € 600,00
Gestione ATER Venezia - totale alloggi € 35.193,64
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA TRENTO n. 72/D int 3

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 72/D int 2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA TRENTO n. 72/B int 1

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 72/Aint 4

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n 72/2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n 72/4

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABAn. 1/2-P.T

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABA n. 5/1- P.T

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABA n. 5/6- P.2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABAnN. 7/1- P.T

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABA n. 3/4- P.A1

AAAOITIO ITOITOAAPE clA ZABA 5/4T11.1

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABAn. 7/3- P.1

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABANn. 7/5- P.2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA ROMA 59

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 70/C int 1- P.T.

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 70/C int 3- P.T.

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 72/3 int 2- P.T.

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE. VIATRENTO n. 72/D int 4- P.T

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 72/1- P.T.

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIATRENTO n. 72/C int 5- P.2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA TRENTO n. 72/A int 2- P.1

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA TRENTO n. 72/5- P.2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABA n. 3/2- P.T.

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABA n. 3/6- P.2

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA SABA n. 5/2- P.T

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA ROMA 73



ALLOGGIO POPOLARE VIA ROMA 71. Alloggio emergenza abitativa

Chiosco Via Veneto
Autolavaggio Via Toniolo

Area SCOUT Maerne Via F.lli Bandiera
CEOD - Codess Sociale Via D. Chiesa
Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna Via Trento
INWIT

in sub afffitto Telecom

Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna ILIAD Via Olmo

Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna CK  Via Olmo

HUTCHINSON

Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna Via Olmo
TELECOM

Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna Via Olmo
FASTWEB AIR

Area parcheggio cimitero — Antenna Via Boschi
CK HUTCHINSON

Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna Via Trento
CELLNEX ITALIA SPA

Antenna CELLNEX ITALIA SPA Via Cacace

Orti sociali Parco Laghetti
Tetti fotovoltaici

Plesso scolastico Martellago Via
Trento

Plesso sclastico Olmo Via Chiesa

Scuola infanzia Martellago

Scuola Primaria Maerne

Deposito comunale

Sede AA. Via D. Chiesa

Abaco (stanza) piazza Vittoria

€ 899,64

€ 3 000,00
€23 263,44

€ 200,00
€10 464,00
€13 299,00

€4 441,35

€13177,20
€8 500,00

€13 344,00

€2117,29

€9480,84

€9413,16

€ 8 054,54

€420,00
€17 424,00

€ 200,00
€1 200,00



