Elenco fabbricati al 31/12/2020 dati in concessione o affitto			
DESCRIZIONE IMMOBILI		PROVENTI 2020	
CENTRO ANZIANI OLMO - ARENA - AREA ATREZZATA	VIA D. CHIESA	€ 91,67	
CENTRO ANZIANI MARTELLAGO	VIA LAZIO	€ 300,00	
UFFICIO POSTALE	VIA D.CHIESA	€ 13.428,72	
CENTRO ANZIANI MAERNE	VIA GUARDI	€ 600,00	
Gestione ATER Venezia - totale alloggi		€ 35.193,64	
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/D int 3		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/D int 2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/B int 1		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/A int 4		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n 72/2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n 72/4		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 1/2- P.T		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 5/1- P.T		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 5/6- P.2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 7/1- P.T		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 3/4- P.1		
ΑΛΛΟΓΓΙΟ ΠΟΠΟΛΑΡΕ	ςΙΑ ΣΑΒΑ 5/4 Π.1		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 7/3- P.1		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 7/5- P.2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA ROMA 59		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 70/C int 1- P.T.		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 70/C int 3- P.T.		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/3 int 2- P.T.		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE.	VIA TRENTO n. 72/D int 4- P.T		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/1- P.T.		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/C int 5- P.2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/A int 2- P.1		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA TRENTO n. 72/5- P.2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 3/2- P.T.		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 3/6- P.2		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA SABA n. 5/2- P.T		
ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA ROMA 73		

ALLOGGIO POPOLARE	VIA ROMA 71. Alloggio emergenza abitativa	€ 899,64
Chiosco	Via Veneto	€ 3 000,00
Autolavaggio	Via Toniolo	€ 23 263,44
Area SCOUT Maerne	Via F.Ili Bandiera	€ 200,00
CEOD - Codess Sociale	Via D. Chiesa	€ 10 464,00
Area impianti Sportivi – Antenna INWIT	Via Trento	€ 13 299,00
in sub afffitto Telecom		€ 4 441,35
Area impianti Sportivi – Antenna ILIAD	Via Olmo	€ 13 177,20
Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna CK HUTCHINSON	Via Olmo	€ 8 500,00
Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna TELECOM	Via Olmo	€ 13 344,00
Area impianti Sportivi — Antenna FASTWEB AIR	Via Olmo	€ 2 117,29
Area parcheggio cimitero – Antenna CK HUTCHINSON	Via Boschi	€ 9 480,84
Area impianti Sportivi – Antenna CELLNEX ITALIA SPA	Via Trento	€ 9 413,16
Antenna CELLNEX ITALIA SPA	Via Cacace	€ 8 054,54
Orti sociali	Parco Laghetti	€ 420,00
Tetti fotovoltaici		€ 17 424,00
Plesso scolastico Martellago Via Trento		
Plesso sclastico Olmo Via Chiesa		
Scuola infanzia Martellago		
Scuola Primaria Maerne		
Deposito comunale		
Sede A.A.	Via D. Chiesa	€ 200,00
Abaco (stanza)	piazza Vittoria	€ 1 200,00